
  LOT #       Edmonton Summer Auction July 29, 2023  Cat Value        Bid 

 Description    

1 15 Canadian Booklets FACE $66.00  

2 Canada 1983-96 Historic Vehicles  $50.00  

3 Canada Winnie The Pooh BKL+SS  $40.00  

4 Canada FDC Thematic EE Signed  $65.00  

5 Canada Thematic Coll. #77 J. Cabot  $80.00  

6 Isle Of Man Royal Wedding  $75.00  

7 Canada #102 Champlain 1908  $100.00  

8 Canada #101 Quebec 1908  $100.00  

9 Canada 1934 #211-216 KGV Mint  $60.00  

10 Canada 1927 #145 From President Roosevelt Col.  $140.00  

11 WWF Monkeys and Apes  $226.00  

12 WWF Lions and Tigers  $161.00  

13 China/Japan Art Masterpieces  EST $50.00  

14 Canada 1997 #1635 Art York Boat  $48.00  

15 G.B. Mint In Binder  $1014.35  

16 G.B. Used In Binder  $1402.20  

17 Malaysia and States M&U In Binder  $722.50  

18 Mauritius Mint and Used  $631.25  

19 M&U Stamps From 25 Comm. Countries  $1002.00  

20 M&U Stamps From 11 Comm. Countries  $1052.00  

21 Mint Commonwealth 3 ‘B’ Countries  $597.30  

22 Used Commonwealth 5 ‘ B’ Countries  $683.20  

23 New Zealand Used  $1787.10  

24 New Zealand Used  $1588.65  

25 5 Commonwealth Countries Used  $666.25  

26 Victoria Mint and Used  $829.65  

27 Commonwealth O-Z Countries M & U  $560.15  

28 WW 19 Countries M & U  $505.15  



29 WW 16 Countries M&U  $512.45  

30 WW 15 Countries M&U  $672.50  

31 Denmark Collection M&U  $1338.20  

32 France Collection M&U  $1295.15  

33 Switzerland Collection M&U  $867.60  

34 Used Commonwealth 16 Countries  $540.65  

35 Canada Mint 231-236, 241-245 C6  $228.87  

36 Canada Mint Blocks 522i and 525i  $80.00  

37 Canada Medallion Issue  $435.65  

38 Canada Line Pair 205 Coils  $100.00  

39 Canada 1930-32 Mint  $248.50  

40 Canada 797 @ Missing One  $95.00  

41 Canada 704 Tagging Error  $100.00  

42 Sweden #28 Mint Hinged  $125.00  

43 DDR Souvenir Sheet  $120.00  

44 1974 Annual Collection Canada  $250.00  

45 Prussia #2  $120.00  

46 Thurn & Taxis #16 Nice CDS  $335.00  

47 Hamburg #3  $135.00  

48 Germany 1000’s of Stamps Cancels                                         EST $250.00 -
300.00 

 

49 WW Mystery Box Good Pickings                                             EST $350.00 -
400.00 

 

50 90 Postcards Mostly Greeting                                                   EST $35.00  

51 Box Of Grand Western History EST $35.00  

52 Mcfarlane Canada Postcard Catalogue EST $35.00  

53 Bundle Of Postwest Journals  EST $35.00  

54 Tony Cashman’s Singing Wire Book EST $35.00  

55 Stedman Bros Postcard Catalogue EST $35.00  

56 Airmails Of Canada Catalogue 6th Edition EST $35.00  

57 Warwick Bros & Tucks Postcard Book EST $35.00  



58 21 Issues Airmail Historical Society EST $35.00  

59 G.B. Queen Victoria Used #34 C $75.00  

60 G.B. King Edward Used #133 C $35.00  

61 Canada Circuit Book Mint & Used Remaining $80.00  

62 Canada Circuit Book BOB Mint & Used Remaining $87.50  

63 5 Circuit Books 3 Canada, 1 France, 1 B col Remaining $265.45  

64 Canada Circuit Book Mint & Used Remaining $147.00  

65 Canada Circuit Book Used Remaining $125.00  

66 Canada Circuit Book Nice Lot Mint & Used Remaining $165.50  

67 2 Canada Circuit Books Mint & Used Remaining $66.20  

68 Canada Circuit Book Nice Lot Of Coils Remaining $246.00  

69 Canada Circuit Book Back Of Book Very Nice Remaining $207.50  

70 Canada Circuit Book Mint Stamps Remaining $224.90  

71 3 Canada Circuit Books Mint & Used Nice Lot Remaining $317.50  

72 2 Canada Circuit Books Mint & Used Nice Lot Remaining $258.00  

73 Canada Circuit Book Mint Admirals Remaining $251.00  

74 Canada Circuit Book Mint & Used Earlies Remaining $309.00  

75 Denmark Dealer Stock 1971-2000 EST $800.00-
900.00 

 

76 WWF Ape & Monkey 16 FDC  $69.00  

77 Canada #1241 Sheet Mint  $35.00  

78 Canada #1516 Sheet Mint  $40.00  

79 Macau Souvenir Sheets (41)  $164.70  

80 Flowers Topical   $140.60  

81 Topical 8 Legged Critters   $100.00  

82 Topical Sea Mammals  $136.75  

83 Topical Overprinted S.A. Strips  $69.00  

84 Topical Reptiles  $134.00  

85 Topical Fungi   $57.50  

86 New Zealand Best Of 1997-2000  $120.00  

87 G. Britain Mint 30 Sets  $195.00  



88 Topical Animals Various Countries  $116.00  

89 Philippines Aquarium Fishes  $98.75  

90 Fishes Various Definitive Sets  $125.25  

91 Papua New Guinea Birds MNH BLKS of 15  $127.50  

92 Topical Birds Sets & S.S. MNH  $128.25  

93 Birds Topical MNH Sets and Definitives  $134.75  

94 Topical Birds MNH S.S. and Sets  $152.50  

95 Stockbook With Mint (211) GB and Others  $61.00  

96 Kuwait On 2 Pages  $39.25  

97 Sweden On 3 Pages  $44.10  

98 Iran, Persia On 2 Pages  $42.60  

99 Lebanon On 2 Pages  $63.40  

100 Iraq, Saudi Arabia and Sudan  $47.90  

101 Libya On 5 Pages  $91.25  

102 Greece On 7 Pages  $48.00  

103 British Commonwealth On 9 Pages  $76.00  

104 Portugal On 4 Pages  $55.70  

105 Nigeria On 3 Pages  $42.75  

106 Malaya Straits Settlements (Johore) Etc.  $72.00  

107 British Commonwealth On 6 Pages  $63.30  

108 28 Edmonton Stamp Club Circuit Books EST $200.00+  

109 Mint British Honduras Bird Set #167-78  $75.60  

110 Used Ceylon #14 Four Margin  $250.00  

111 East Africa and Uganda #28 Mint Hinged  $200.00  

112 Eastern Rumelia #11-13 Used #32-38 Mint  $197.30  

113 France #3b Grid Cancel F-VF Used   $135.00  

114 Germany #25a Used 9K Lilac Brown  $400.00  

115 Germany #614a OVPT 60ph Brown Red   $225.00  

116 Germany Mint Allied Occupation Booklet  €250.00 
(Euros) 

 

117 Germany Mint SS #B103  $170.00  



118 Germany Mint Storkow Local Issue   €250.00 
(Euros) 

 

119 Germany Zeppelin Flight To Argentina Cover  EST $50.00  

120 Germany Baden Mint #SN28-40  $78.20  

121 Germany DDR #B21a S/S MNH  $100.00  

122 GB Office In Morocco #208 2’6p Mint  $92.50  

123 Heligoland M/No Gum #20 & 20a Signed Richtor  $450.00  

124 India States Jind Used #072  $82.50  

125 India States Jind Used #147 CDS  $125.00  

126 Italy MNH #477 100 Lire  $500.00  

127 Italy #D9-D12 OVPTD Short Set  $240.00  

128 Palestine Mint & Used Including BOB  $98.90  

129 Poland #308-11 16 Proofs In Different Colours EST $75.00  

130 SAAR #B44-46 CDS Used  $165.00  

131 Spain #C92-C96 MNH  $150.00  

132 Uganda Protectorate #62, #64 Used Scarce  $80.00+  

133 BC & Vancouver Island #8 Mint Pulled Perf  $160.00  

134 Newfoundland #1 Used Cut Close   $225.00  

135 Newfoundland #53-55 Mint  $620.00  

136 Newfoundland #73 Mint No Gum  $110.00  

137 Canada #27 Large Queen Used  $140.00  

138 Canada #95 50Cent Edward Used  $175.00  

139 Canada #YL4  $1 Yukon Law  $95.00  

140 Germany North German Lloyd Stunning Zeppelin EST $75.00  

141 Russia #970 #1360a Used S/S  $80.00  

142 MTD Czechoslovakia 1953-1961 On Minkus Pages  $180.00  

143 Early Denmark Nice Selection Worth a Look  $400.00  

144 French Somalia Mint & Used Nice  $114.00  

145 Greenland MNH 5 Different Booklets  $121.50  

146 China PROC 1995 Year Set  $69.00  

147 Italian Somalia M&U  $217.75  



148 Netherlands 1985 Retired Circuit Book   $300.00  

149 Turkey M&U On Pages  $180.00  

150 Russia On Cover In Album Various Rates EST $35.00  

151 Senegal M&U In 102’s  $138.00  

152 Canada Small Queens Better Values EST $150.00-
200.00 

 

153 Vatican 1940-51 Presentation High Value  $338.85  

154 Canada Retired RPSC Circuit Book 1987 Remaining $224.00  

155 Treasure Trove Australia Mint Sets Etc. EST $75.00  

156 WW MNH SS Booklets & Mini Sheets EST $150.00  

157 WW Two Stock Pages Full Of Stamps  $1500.00  

158 New Zealand Early To Modern EST $75.00  

159 New Zealand MNH S/S Booklets Etc.  $154.00  

160 Romania Mint Sets  $148.50  

161 South America Pages Full Of Stamps  $500.00+  

162 USA Postage Dues & Parcel Post  $1150.00+  

163 Western Sahara Sel. All Different MNH Retail $317.50   

164 Ryuku Islands Postal Stationary & FDC EST $40.00  

165 Hungary MTD Selection In Album EST $40.00  

166 Israel In Box S/S Booklets Singles Sets Tabs EST $100.00+  

167 Box Rhodesia to Southwest Africa  $1052.85  

168 Box WW Afghanistan To Guinea M&U   $1120.00  

169 Box WW M&U Angola To Venezuela  $1294.00  

170 Box WW M&U France To Paraguay  $1118.45  

171 Box Commonwealth Straits Settlements To Zimb.  $403.60  

172 Box USA #219 To 2749 In Glassines  $989.80  

173 Box WW in Glassines Algeria To Thailand  $307.65  

174 Nice Box 1981 Royal Wedding MNH Sets S/S Etc  $874.25  

175 Box BOB USA Airmails S. Delivery P. Dues  $585.15  

176 Box WW In Glassines Peru To Vietnam M&U  $1048.55  

177 Box Denmark Used Duplication Cancel Interest  $2051.20  



178 Box Denmark Used Duplication Nice CDS  $2191.05  

179 Box USA MNH Singles Coil Pairs Blocks Etc.  $823.55  

180 17 Special Postcards In Lighthouse Album EST $60.00  

181 Box Royal Wedding (1981)  71 Countries Sets S/S Etc.  $1189.80  

182 Unusual Phone Card Collection Some Stamp Related EST $100.00  

183 6 Mail Delivery Miniature Vehicles Nice EST $75.00  

184 USA MNH Singles and Coil Pairs 1861-2020  $609.60  

185 Box M&U Stamps 47 Countries 3x6 Stock Cards  $620.00  

186 Bhutan 12 Complete Sheets  $596.00  

187 St. Pierre & Miquelon MNH  $65.40  

188 New Caledonia All Diff. MNH In 102’s  $72.00  

189 New Zealand MNH #1508-21 S/S  $41.50  

190 South Georgia 5 Diff. Complete Sets  $65.00  

191 Western Australia #95 Used  $82.50  

192 Australia #1475a #1570a Used  $65.00  

193 Azores M&U Selection On Stock Car  $40.00+  

194 Danish West Indies #5 and 5e Used  $62.50  

195 France Selection Of Classics On Card Used  $185.00  

196 GB #105  5 Shilling SON CDS  $250.00  

197 North Borneo M&U Mostly Different  $51.00  

198 Papua #94-101 Mint  $59.25  

199 Penryn Islands #25-29 Mint #8a Used   $49.00  

200 Hungary MNH #487-91 #631-656  $81.50  

201 Russia 1925 Trading Tax Stamps MNH EST $35.00  

202 Samoa #101b Variety  $42.50  

203 South Georgia 1960s-70s Including Overprints  $95.00  

204 Switzerland Mint Telegraph  $125.00  

205 USA #E3 SD 10cent Orange Used  $50.00  

206 USA Akron Label In Blue EST $50.00  

207 USA Wildlife RW #24 MNH  $85.00  



208 Newfoundland #27 Cork Cancel   $60.00  

209 Newfoundland Postage Dues Mint  $81.75  

210 Newfoundland #29 MNH Nice Stamp  $100.00  

211 Canada #21 Mint  $110.00  

212 Canada #297-300 Coil Pairs  $67.20  

213 Canada MNH #348i and #348ii Variety  $40.00  

214 Canada Used #MR2B Postally Used War Tax  $100.00  

215 Canada MNH O.H.M.S. #011 R. Margin Single   $97.50  

216 Canada Used Law Stamps FSC18c & FSC18   $69.00  

217 Canada Used Revenues Rates & Measures  $43.00  

218 Alberta Game Birds Stamps  $40.00  

219 Australia Victoria State AR20 &AR48  $50.50  

220 Bankers Box Full Of Stamps, Albums, On Paper, Etc EST $80.00  

221 Big Box Of 28 Ziploc Bags Of Stamps = 90,000  EST $380.00  

222 WW Metal Cabinet With Covers, Stamps & Stuff EST $50.00  

223 Bankers Box Full Of Covers & Real Hodge Podge EST $50.00+  

224 WW Floor Sweepings Liable To Find Everything EST $150.00  

225 USA Precancels In Stockbook EST $35.00  

226 Box Of Stock Sheet, Folders, Plate Blocks EST $40.00  

227 Box Of Items Including Japan, France S/S Etc. EST $50.00  

 

 

ALL CATALOGUE VALUES ARE BY OWNER 

CONDITION OF MATERIALS NOT VERIFIED (PLEASE INSPECT) 

 

END OF SALE 

 *PLEASE NOTE THAT ANY LATE ENTRIES MAY NOT BE LISTED ON TIME. 

MAKE SURE TO ATTEND THE ESC SUMMER AUCTION TO VIEW AND BID ON THESE AMAZING 

ITEMS! 

PLEASE REMEMBER TO BRING AN ITEM TO DONATE TO EDMONTON’S FOOD BANK! 


